
ORGANIZATION NAME & ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELL # E-MAIL
Department & Agency Heads  BU 52 Brian Morris, President 707-565-3876 brian.morris@sonoma-county.org

Cody Ebert,  DSA President               
2796 Ventura Ave
Santa Rosa, CA 95403

707-545-5975 president@sonomacountydsa.org

Greg Piccinini,  DSLEM Rep 707-565-8296 dslem@sonomacountydsa.org 

John Noble, Labor Rep.
2300  Bethards Dr. , Ste. F
Santa Rosa,  CA  95405

707-576-8954              707-477-7772 jnoble@rlslawyers.com; 
jnandapi19219@aol.com

ESC- BU 75
Engineers & Scientists of Ca

Denise Solis, Labor Rep.
810 Clay Street
Oakland,  CA  94607-3908

510-219-3381 dsolis@ifpte20.org

Local 39 - BU 85
International  Union of Operating Eng., 
Stationary Eng.

Mark Gong, Labor Rep.
337 Valencia Street
San Francisco,  CA  94103           

415-861-1135 mgong@local39.org

SCAMC - BU 50
Sonoma County Administrative Mgmt. 
Council

Haunani Pakaki 707-565-6294 haunani.pakaki@sonoma-county.org

SCCEA - BU 51
Sonoma County Confidential Employees' 
Association

Dylan Anglin & Kristi Willis 707-565-6024;
707-565-4690

dylan.anglin@sonoma-county.org; 
kristina.willis@sonoma-county.org

Molly Martin, Teamsters Rep.               mjoymartin@gmail.com

Robert Maddock, Rep. rmaddock@ibt856.org

Matt Finnegan
Public Defender's Office

707-462-1524 mfinnegan@ibt856.org

Damian Evans, President
60 Brookwood Avenue
Santa Rosa,  CA  95404

707-578-3126 damian.evans@sonoma-county.org

Dennis Wallach, Labor Consultant                       
1912 I Street, Suite 102
Sacramento,  CA  95814

916-491-4226                 916-508-6385 dwallach@mastagni.com

SCLEMA - BU 44
Sonoma County Law Enforcement 
Manager's Association

Chad McMasters, President
Captain, Sheriff Detention

707-565-1611 Chad.McMasters@sonoma-county.org

Thomas Gotshall, President
District Attorney's Office

707-565-2311 thomas.gotshall@sonoma-county.org

Robert Maddock, Rep. rmaddock@ibt856.org

Matt Finnegan, Attorney
116 South State St PO Box 1426 Ukiah 95482

707-462-1524 3finnegans@gmail.com

SCPDIA - BU 55
Sonoma County Public Defender 
I ti t ' A i ti

Matt Byrne, Chair
Public Defender's Office

707-565-2791 mbyrne@sonoma-county.org

Michael Viloria, Field Rep.                                 
600 B. Street  Santa Rosa,  95401

707-293-2878 415-226-8928 michael.viloria@seiu1021.org

Joel Evans-Fudem, Field Rep.                          
600 B. Street   Santa Rosa, 95401

joel.evans-fudem@seiu1021.org

Steve Fesler, Field Rep.
600 B. Street   Santa Rosa, 95401

707-548-2368 steve.fesler@seiu1021.org

Andrea Zanetti, Area Director
600 B. Street  Santa Rosa, 95401

707-293-2879 707-290-4888 andrea.zanetti@seiu1021.org

Unrepresented Lorie Selva & Carmen Garcia Jones 707-565-5811;
707-565-5293

707-803-0026 lselva@schsd.org
cgarciajones@schsd.org

Diane Dillon,  Exec. Director
    

707-291-5778 watson@wcengineers.org
Andrew Rich, President andrew.rich@scwa.ca.gov

WCE - BU 21
Western Council of Engineers
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DSA - BU 46/47
Deputy Sheriffs' Association
&                                                             
DSLEM - BU 43
Law Enforcement Mgmt.

SCPA - BU 45
Sonoma County Prosecutors' 
Association - Teamsters 856

SCLEA - BU 30, 40, 41, 70            
Sonoma County Law Enforcement  
Association

SEIU, Local 1021 - BU 01, 05,10, 25, 
80, 95
Service Employees' International Union

SCDPDAA - BU 60
Sonoma County Deputy Public Defender 
Attorneys' Association
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